
Int SX Eicma Rd 4 SX Junior 125 - Time Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 146 BRANDINI D. 40.555
Migliore

1 48.849 09:12:51.398

2 45.041 09:13:36.439

3 41.168 09:14:17.607

4 50.969 09:15:08.576

5 41.299 09:15:49.875

6 59.223 09:16:49.098

7 40.988 09:17:30.086

8 54.961 09:18:25.047

9 40.555 09:19:05.602

 Po. 2 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 00.204
Diff. Primo

1 43.420 09:12:30.554

2 40.759 09:13:11.313

3 51.213 09:14:02.526

4 40.894 09:14:43.660

5 58.625 09:15:42.285

6 40.814 09:16:23.099

7 48.090 09:17:11.407

8 46.885 09:17:58.292

9 52.197 09:18:50.752

 Po. 3 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 00.777
Diff. Primo

1 44.622 09:12:52.207

2 50.360 09:13:42.567

3 42.444 09:14:25.011

4 51.284 09:15:16.295

5 41.332 09:15:57.627

6 53.969 09:16:51.596

7 41.430 09:17:33.026

8 48.583 09:18:21.609

9 41.593 09:19:03.202

 Po. 4 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 00.934
Diff. Primo

1 44.826 09:12:33.483

2 42.565 09:13:16.048

3 48.163 09:14:04.211

4 41.489 09:14:45.700

5 52.422 09:15:38.122

6 42.347 09:16:20.469

7 46.046 09:17:06.515

8 41.706 09:17:48.221

9 57.785 09:18:46.006

 Po. 5 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 01.454
Diff. Primo

1 46.540 09:12:44.678

2 42.494 09:13:27.172

3 48.381 09:14:15.553

4 42.575 09:14:58.128

5 57.363 09:15:55.491

6 45.873 09:16:41.364

7 42.567 09:17:23.931

8 48.160 09:18:12.091

9 42.009 09:18:54.100

 Po. 6 - # 94 ASSALI L. + 02.427
Diff. Primo

1 44.933 09:12:59.818

2 44.308 09:13:44.126

3 43.375 09:14:27.501

4 1:06.970 09:15:34.471

5 46.296 09:16:20.767

6 58.681 09:17:19.448

7 42.982 09:18:02.430

8 57.330 09:18:59.760

 Po. 7 - # 213 SALVI F. + 03.067
Diff. Primo

1 45.423 09:12:53.899

2 52.940 09:13:46.839

3 44.165 09:14:31.004

4 47.573 09:15:18.577

5 43.977 09:16:02.554

6 50.337 09:16:52.891

7 44.423 09:17:37.314

8 49.125 09:18:26.439

9 43.622 09:19:10.061

 Po. 8 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 03.438
Diff. Primo

1 45.221 09:12:56.202

2 52.598 09:13:48.800

3 44.526 09:14:33.326

4 48.589 09:15:21.915

5 44.628 09:16:06.543

6 57.353 09:17:03.896

7 46.404 09:17:50.300

8 43.993 09:18:34.293

9 1:05.297 09:19:39.590

 Po. 9 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 04.348
Diff. Primo

1 46.412 09:13:05.015

2 48.291 09:13:53.306

3 45.380 09:14:38.686

4 46.338 09:15:25.024

5 44.903 09:16:09.927

6 46.225 09:16:56.152

7 58.275 09:17:54.427

8 45.422 09:18:39.849

 Po. 10 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 05.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.990 09:12:48.545

2 49.300 09:13:37.845

3 46.237 09:14:24.082

4 1:05.561 09:15:29.643

5 56.093 09:16:25.736

6 46.794 09:17:12.530

7 54.345 09:18:06.875

8 45.793 09:18:52.668

 Po. 11 - # 22 TORNABONI N. + 06.059
Diff. Primo

1 48.985 09:12:28.738

2 50.657 09:13:19.395

3 46.808 09:14:06.203

4 47.248 09:14:53.451

5 50.299 09:15:43.750

6 46.687 09:16:30.437

7 53.949 09:17:24.386

8 50.971 09:18:15.357

9 46.614 09:19:01.971

 Po. 12 - # 281 MERCI G. + 09.295
Diff. Primo

1 51.546 09:12:41.331

2 51.971 09:13:33.302

3 49.850 09:14:23.152

4 1:03.550 09:15:26.702

5 1:08.848 09:16:35.550

6 1:01.573 09:17:37.123

7 55.609 09:18:32.732

8 51.671 09:19:24.403

 Po. 13 - # 774 CRAIGHERO G. + 14.985
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.256 09:12:54.848

2 1:00.423 09:13:55.271

3 55.786 09:14:51.057

4 55.540 09:15:46.597

5 57.225 09:16:43.822

6 57.142 09:17:40.964

7 57.072 09:18:38.036

8 55.972 09:19:34.008

Fastest lap: 40.555 
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